
Individual Results

Round Albion

Gender Male

Bow Style CPD

Experienced/ Novice Experienced

Total Score Hits GoldsName Club

944 108 95Jack Atkinson CUB

926 108 87Chris Guerin CUB

Bow Style LB

Experienced/ Novice Experienced

Total Score Hits GoldsName Club

180 40 5Harvey Randle OUCofA

175 43 2Andrew Browne CUB

Bow Style RC

Experienced/ Novice Experienced

Total Score Hits GoldsName Club

823 107 53Ciaran Lunt OUCofA

822 108 55Paul Vanetti OUCofA

820 108 54Callum Henfrey OUCofA

659 105 29Robert Spencer CUB

655 105 28Shivam Sheth CUB

635 105 19August Silale OUCofA

635 101 23Zhengao Di CUB

580 94 18Jack Arthur OUCofA

525 87 15Sam Kitson-Platt CUB

511 99 10Wilson Suen CUB

Experienced/ Novice Novice

Total Score Hits GoldsName Club

756 106 37Pawel Rymarz OUCofA

745 107 32Yang Pei CUB

611 105 14Thomas Burridge CUB

540 96 18Lukas Cincikas CUB

400 78 9Callum Radley-Scot OUCofA

356 76 6Zheyuan Yang CUB
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320 78 6Mohammed Daudali CUB

319 69 10Michael Wang OUCofA

Round Windsor

Gender Female

Bow Style BB

Experienced/ Novice Experienced

Total Score Hits GoldsName Club

644 102 26Kimberley Callaghan CUB

Bow Style RC

Experienced/ Novice Experienced

Total Score Hits GoldsName Club

906 108 76Eleanor Brug CUB

888 108 68Ellie Jones OUCofA

766 108 38Cassandra Lim CUB

610 104 20Nancy Chen CUB

598 106 14Lin Bowker-Lonnecker CUB

474 90 13Xinhu Zhang OUCofA

77 0 0Megan Cave OUCofA

Experienced/ Novice Novice

Total Score Hits GoldsName Club

769 107 44Ewa Wegrzyn OUCofA

638 100 20Chi Che OUCofA

566 102 17Siling Zhang CUB

491 95 11Sheyna Cruz CUB

465 89 12Laura Coppinger OUCofA

386 78 3Qianwen Wu OUCofA
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Experienced Teams

Name Experienced/ Novice Total Score Hits GoldsClub

CUB

Eleanor Brug Experienced 906 108 76

Cassandra Lim Experienced 766 108 38

Yang Pei Novice 745 107 32

Robert Spencer Experienced 659 105 29

3076 428 175

OUCofA

Ellie Jones Experienced 888 108 68

Ciaran Lunt Experienced 823 107 53

Paul Vanetti Experienced 822 108 55

Callum Henfrey Experienced 820 108 54

3353 431 230
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Novice Teams

Name Experienced/ Novice Total Score Hits GoldsClub

CUB

Yang Pei Novice 745 107 32

Thomas Burridge Novice 611 105 14

Siling Zhang Novice 566 102 17

Lukas Cincikas Novice 540 96 18

2462 410 81

OUCofA

Ewa Wegrzyn Novice 769 107 44

Pawel Rymarz Novice 756 106 37

Chi Che Novice 638 100 20

Laura Coppinger Novice 465 89 12

2628 402 113
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